LARGE   O  V  A  L   G  E  A  R    F  L  O  W  M  E  T  E  R  S
Fluidex series LOGF is a Positive Displacement Flow Meter with large
capacity. The meters have two rotating gears in oval-shape. A fixed amount
of the liquid passes between the gear teeth and through the meter after
each revolution. The flow rate is identified by the number of shaft rotations.
MLOGF are used in a wide range of applications where accurate
measurement of liquid is required.
FEATURES AND BENIFITS:

Product Data Sheet – Series LOGF
METER SELECTION MATRIX AND ORDER CODE
 SIZE
F
lo
w
LPM US GPM  LOGF
LOGF080 3" DN80 35~750 10~200  080 080E 100 100E
LOGF080E 3" DN80 50~1000 13~260
LOGF100 4" DN100 75~1500 20~400
LOGF100E 4" DN100 150~2500 40~660
  Body material
 A Aluminum
 E Extended flow Aluminum version
 S 316L Stainless Steel  Consult Factory